INTRODUCTION
The Air Blown Mini Cable (MINI) is small size, light weight, enhanced
surface outer sheath fiber unit designed for blowing into micro tube bundles by air
flow. The outer thermoplastic layer provides a high level of protection and excel-
lent installation properties.
KEY FEATURES
➢ Small diameter
➢ Frees up capital to expand network and client base

2
3
STRUCTURE
SPECIFICATIONS
P/N
Fiber count
(F)
Nominal diameter
(mm)
Nominal weight
(kg/km)
Min. bend radius
(mm)
Temperature
(℃)
A02AB002GN025Z2  2  2.5± 0.1  6
20 times of cable
diameter
-30 to +50
A02AB004GN025Z2 4 2.5± 0.1 6
A02AB006GN025Z2 6 2.5± 0.1 6
A02AB008GN025Z2 8 2.5± 0.1 6
A02AB012GN025Z2 12  2.5± 0.1 6
A02AB024GN028Z2 24 2.8± 0.1 7
BLOWING PERFORMANCE
Fiber count
(F)
Blowing machine